AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF		CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT I	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M017	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 06-14-2004	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DR-09-02-312			!		
6 ISSTIED BY	3100	7, ADMINISTERED BY (If other than liem 6) 3100					
CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn. Mr. Michael Mills Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, courty, State	and ZIP Code)	(x)	SA. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	0.		
CORPORATE RELOCATION SERVICES		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
8001 FORBES PL STE 210 Springfield VA 221512205		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F9734H DR-09-02-312					
	FACILITY CODE	x	10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)			
		MENDMENTS OF SOLI					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set if Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri- (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n and date specified.	ior to the hour and date specifi copies of the amendme hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE re of this amendment you desi	ed in the solicitation or as amen nt; (b) By acknowledging receipt e solicitation and amendment nu CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO re to change an offer already su	ded, by one of the of this amendme nbers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND bomitted, such cha	ent of each copy OF YOUR AC- D DATE SPECI ange may be ma	y of the - FIED MAY ade		
OD	70-15-533-368, B1444, ligate \$129,470.50 PLIES ONLY TO MODI	BOC: 252A, 31X0200	CTS/ORDER	<u>S.</u>	······································		
		ER NO. AS DESCRIBED					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a 1.602-1 CO Authority	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAC	t order no. In Item	104.			
	8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		<u> </u>	<u></u>			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X			<u> </u>				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docume	nt and return copie	es to the issuing o	office.			
<ul> <li>14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UC Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-02 modify as follows (GS23F9734H):</li> <li>1. Under Ordering Procedures and Lim under this order may not exceed \$2,7 2. Increase the obligated amount by high other bounded and the second second</li></ul>	-312 dated 09-30-2002 itations, change to r 44,044.75." \$129,470.50 from \$2,	e, for Relocation Servi	unt of calls		ificatio	•ns;	
All other terms and conditions remai Previous Obligated Amount: \$2,614,57 Increased Amount: \$129,470.50 Total Obligated Amount: \$2,744,044.7	4.25						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTIN Michael Mills	G OFFICER (Type	or print)			

		Contracting Office		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	-	BY (Signature of Contracting Officer)	06-14-2004	
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT		Ĩ	AUNIOR FORM 30 REV. 10-83)	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT